
Scotch Plains-Fanwood Public Schools 

Holiday Schedule 

for 12 Month Employees 

2023-2024 

 

 
Monday, July 3, 2023 13th holiday 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 4th of July 

 
Friday, September 1, 2023 Labor Day Weekend 

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day 

 
Thursday, November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 24, 2023 Recess 

 
Monday, December 25, 2023 Christmas Holiday 

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 Day adjacent per contract 

 
Monday, January 1, 2024 New Year’s Day 

 
Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

 
Monday, February 19, 2024 Presidents Day 

 
Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday 

 
Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day 

 

 
Approved: 2.16.23 


